
EUROGARDEN
202

With such an extra-wide color range every color need can 
be satisfied and infinite pattern design can be created.

Thanks to its multi-level construction
Eurogarden 202 guarantees a strong depth feeling

Every hue comes with more than 20 different color shades 
to favor smooth transitions and playful compositions  
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UNIQUE VARIETY

3D TEXTURE

MULTIPLE SHADES



VOXFLOR is always looking forward 
to new solutions and advanced 
technologies to improve its prod-
ucts in every direction, especially 
exploring green resources and en-
viroinmental friendly innovations.

Crowded cities and their busy traffic can be stressful, but 
are a certain part of most commuters’ everyday lifestyle. 
To balance it out, we bring nature into people’s life, employing 
a number of methods, using natural materials, natural patterns 
or simply natural colors.

Since Italy has always been the global center of Innova-
tion and Milano one of the World Capital of Fashion and 
Design, VOXFLOR settles there its creative center.
A multicultural Team of Architects, Graphics, Fashion and 
Product designers, study, suggest and develop new trends, 
fresh flavours and inventive alternatives, to offer our cli-
ents the ultimate solutions for carpet tiles.
In this way VOXFLOR sums up the top skills of a Chinese 
Manufacturer and the most original ideas of Italian Design, 
in a perfect mix of Western and Eastern taste, to develop 
the complete global vision of a Design Driven International 
Company.

Thanks to over twenty years of experience, VOXFLOR 
tufting system can insure perfectly seamless pat-
terns, prefect geometries and infinite combinations.
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202 DIFFERENT
COLOR HUES

EUROGARDEN
02.

COLLECTIONS

Thanks to VOXFLOR in-
house dyeing center, every 
tint can be reproduced. This 
collection, with its 202 dif-
ferent tones, is the maxi-
mum expression of what 
color are capable of. 

Design is a need. According to this com-
mitment, the development of new product 
is constant and never-ending. By group-
ing the products into large families, since 
beauty finds its natural place into differ-
ences, multiple combinations can gener-
ate from time to time unique results.
Every product has been built on a single 
and exclusive concept, in order to be able 
to meet any possible design request or 
need and to participate in the creation of 
an unrepeatable story.
YOUR COLOR STORY.
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202 DIFFERENT
COLOR HUES

EUROGARDEN
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Tone on tone pattern ideas are getting more and more popular. Thanks to its extra large color range, 
EUROGARDEN COLLECTION offers more than 10 different shades for each color leaving infinite pos-
sibilities to the designers fantasy.

106-C32 
Maybe Magenta

116-B32 
Acai Bowl

154-D31 
Bubble Gum

156-E31 
Piggy Back

6



Eurogarden 059-C45, 156-E31, 164-B44, 169-C46
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Eurogarden 74-C31, 111-D42, 112-D43, 116-B32, 117-A32,
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Eurogarden Collection can be mixed 
with one or more products, enhancing 
the color  accents and taking advantage 
of the tones compatibility. 

By playing with harmonic color composition and various displace-
ment methods, it’s possible to develop unique solutions for exclu-
sive designs every single time.

Eurogarden 024-F46, 053-F45, 054-E46, 055-C42, 056-E42, 059-C45, 086-B46, 
112-D43, 160-A43, 162-B42, 164-B44, 165-B45, 169-C46, 173-D46, 175-E43, 
176-E-44, 178-F44, 179-F42, 180-F41, 187-E45

Eurogarden 043-B55, 189-C56, 184-B51,  192-D55, 193-E56, 
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EUROGARDEN

Eurogarden 73-B23, 176-E44, Strike 473
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004-E25 
Blue Dude

038-F26 
Cobalt Jolt

073-B23 
Proud Peacock

121-A24 
Lake Como

129-D23 
Sailor Moon

130-D22 
Baby Shark

131-C23 
Arctic Winds

132-C24 
Gone Fishing

146-F21 
Make It Rain

147-B21 
Cloud Burst

148-F23 
Surf’s Up

149-F25 
Seductive Sapphire

077-C22 
Ice Queen

090-A22 
Little Mermaid

102-A25 
Barrier Reef

104-C21 
Open Air

105-D21 
Nordic Ocean

108-D25 
Naughty Nautical

118-E21 
Ships Ahoy

120-A26 
Suzy Jacuzzi

039-E23 
Wave Goodbye

040-D24 
Frost Bite

049-C26 
Green Envy

051-A23 
Ocean Breeze

052-B22 
Sky High

067-D26 
Navy Seal

069-F24 
Polar Express

071-B26 
Whale Tail

012-C25 
Blue Steel

019-E26 
Designer Denim

021-B25 
Teal Deal

029-A21 
Blue Lagoon

030-F22 
Electric Blue

031-B24 
Aqua Marine

036-E22 
Cold Feet

037-E24 
Sea Horse

12



Eurogarden 67-D26, 71-B26, 188-C55, LVT Upon Colors 13
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Eurogarden 114-B15
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Multicolored flowers and the nature in general have 
inspired the Eurogarden Collection. Delicate pat-
terns and smooth fading effects are the key for gen-
tle and harmonic design.  

Colors can influence a person’s feelings and emotions. This can 
be one more reason to plan and balance carefully their usage in 
the pattern design, adjusting the choice according to the room 
function. 

Eurogarden 126-C11, 202-D66

Eurogarden 064-F34, 072-F15, 133-F31, 140-E12, 143-E11, 159-F33
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EUROGARDEN

Eurogarden 002-A14, 020-C13, 026-C13, 044-A13- 046-F12, 047-D15, 048-B16, 072-F15, 084-A-16, 088-A12, 089-B12, 091-F14, 092-A15, 093-F16, 094-C16, 103-E16, 
109-C15, 110-E14, 114-B15, 119-E13, 199-E15, 123-C14, 124-B15, 125-C12, 126-C11, 127-B11, 128-D12, 138-D11, 139-D14, 140-E12, 141-D16, 142-D13, 143-E11, 144-F11, 145-F13
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Eurogarden 008-F52, 034-B66, 050-A62, 078-F55, 177-E52, 199-C61, 196-F51,197-A61, 200-C65, 201-C66
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Eurogarden 196-F51, LVT After Human B04
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010-A64 
Rat Race

050-A62 
Shell Shocked

100-C64 
Wolf Pack

101-D63 
Squid Ink

197-A61 
Let It Snow

198-B61 
Silver Fox

199-C61 
Ghost Busters

200-C65 
Cement The Deal

201-C66 
Night Crawler

075-A66 
Smokey Eye

095-B64 
Charcoal Chicken

096-B63 
Wonky Donkey

097-A63 
Happy Hippo

098-B62 
Grey Goose

099-A65 
Dove Love

011-C62 
House Mouse

014-C63 
Cool Cats

015-B65 
Stone Age

016-D65 
Henna Montana

017-D64 
Black Magic

034-B66 
Kholl Doll
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Eurogarden Collection offers a large 
range of neutral hues as well, from gray 
to beige tones, to guarantee the great-
est variety ever.

Over 20 different shades of gray and beige color perfectly bal-
ance the need of elegance and vitality in the commercial space.

Eurogarden 010-A64, 011-C62, 014-C63, 015-B65, 016-D65, 017-D64, 034-B66, 
050-A62, 075-A66, 095-B64, 096-B63, 097-A63, 098-B62, 099-A65, 100-C64, 
101-D63, 197-A61, 198-B61, 199-C61, 200-C65, 201-C66, 202-D66

Eurogarden 012-C25, 013-F56, 014-C63,  099-A65, 100-C64, 134-C36, 200-C65
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EUROGARDEN

Eurogarden 155-D35, Spacewalk 100-04
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Eurogarden 024-F43, 026-A11, 041-B54, 074-C31, 117-A32, 128-D12, 148-F23, 149-F25, 178-F44
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Eurogarden 067-D26

Eurogarden 169-C46

Eurogarden 025-B53
Eurogarden 117-A32

Eurogarden 071-B26

Eurogarden 164-B44

Eurogarden 041-B54
Eurogarden 149-F25

Eurogarden 188-C55

Eurogarden 059-C45

Eurogarden 178-F22
Eurogarden 148-F23Eurogarden 024-F43

Eurogarden 128-D12Eurogarden 074-C31
Eurogarden 026-A11

LVT Upon Colors 13

Eurogarden 156-E31
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038-F26 
Cobalt Jolt

073-B23 
Proud Peacock

074-C31 
Lavander Field

077-C22 
Ice Queen

078-F55 
Rum’n’Raisin

080-A54 
Mustard Stain

081-C54 
Humphrey Bear

082-A55 
Banana Rama

083-B56 
Pear Shaped

079-F46 
Carrot Cake

086-B46 
Crab Apple

087-E45 
Ginger Ninja

090-A22 
Little Mermaid

088-A12 
Celery Stick

089-B12 
Holy Guacamole

102-A25 
Barrier Reef

104-C21 
Open Air

105-D21 
Nordic Ocean

106-C32 
Maybe Magenta

107-C34 
Beetroot Dip

108-D25 
Naughty Nautical

039-E23 
Wave Goodbye

040-D24 
Frost Bite

041-B54 
Goldy Locks

042-A56 
Mac’n’Cheese

043-B55 
Wasabi Pea

044-A13 
Turf Wars

045-B14 
Mean Green

046-F12 
Jade Away

047-D15 
Emerald City

048-B16 
Crocodile Rock

049-C26 
Green Envy

051-A23 
Ocean Breeze

052-B22 
Sky High

053-F45 
Lady Marmalade

054-E46 
Peking Duck

055-C42 
Peachy Keen

056-E42 
Copper Pot

057-B41 
Melon Rouge

058-A45 
Marilyn Merlot

059-C45 
Fire Cracker

067-D26 
Navy Seal

068-A36 
Grape Escape

070-B36 
Twilight Zone

060-C35 
Fancy Pansy

061-E33 
Musk Stick

062-C33 
Fuchsia Fusion

063-D33 
Pink Flamingo

064-F34 
Berry Blast

065-A31 
Lucky Lilac

066-B35 
Purple Haze

069-F24 
Polar Express

071-B26 
Whale Tail

072-F15 
Mint Julep

012-C25 
Blue Steel

013-F56 
Currant Affair

019-E26 
Designer Denim

020-C13 
Grassy Knoll

021-B25 
Teal Deal

022-A44 
Rosa Rugosa

023-F36 
Maroon June

024-F43 
Tasty Tangerine

025-B53 
Hairy Canary

026-A11 
Lime Dime

027-D32 
Lip Stick

029-A21 
Blue Lagoon

028-A41 
Spicy Chilli

030-F22 
Electric Blue

031-B24 
Aqua Marine

032-B33 
Wild Violet

033-B34 
Plum Pudding

036-E22 
Cold Feet

037-E24 
Sea Horse

010-A64 
Rat Race

001-B52 
Hot Gold

003-C52 
Wheat Brix

004-E25 
Blue Dude

005-F53 
Spray Tan

006-C53 
Crunchy Cashew

007-E53 
Llama Drama

008-F52 
Fiddy Cent

009-F54 
Caramel Delight

050-A62 
Shell Shocked

100-C64 
Wolf Pack

101-D63 
Squid Ink

075-A66 
Smokey Eye

076-E55 
Mud Pie

084-A16 
Olive Oil

085-E35 
Fig Jam

091-F14 
Crystal Palace

093-F16 
Eskimo Joe

103-E16 
Oh Christmas Tree

094-C16 
Spruce Moose

092-A15 
Inner Pickle

095-B64 
Charcoal Chicken

096-B63 
Wonky Donkey

097-A63 
Happy Hippo

098-B62 
Grey Goose

099-A65 
Dove Love

011-C62 
House Mouse

002-A14 
Nutty Pistachio

014-C63 
Cool Cats

015-B65 
Stone Age

016-D65 
Henna Montana

017-D64 
Black Magic

018-D56 
Hot Chocolate

034-B66 
Kholl Doll

035-A42 
Red Head
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121-A24 
Lake Como

122-E15 
Moss Boss

123-C14 
Jungle Juice

124-B13 
Smashed Avo

125-C12 
Fab Fern

126-C11 
Mushy Peas

129-D23 
Sailor Moon

130-D22 
Baby Shark

131-C23 
Arctic Winds

132-C24 
Gone Fishing

133-F31 
Ballet Slipper

134-C36 
Fickle Thistle

135-F32 
Heather Feather

146-F21 
Make It Rain

145-F13 
Pool Side

147-B21 
Cloud Burst

148-F23 
Surf’s Up

149-F25 
Seductive Sapphire

150-A33 
Iris Virus

151-A34 
Aubergine Cusine

152-A35 
Beet It

153-B31 
Wisteria Lane

154-D31 
Bubble Gum

155-D35 
Mauve It

156-E31 
Piggy Back

157-E32 
Cotton Candy

158-E36 
Mulled Wine

159-F33 
Pretty Petunia

160-A43 
Crimson Tide

161-A46 
Ripe Cherry

162-B42 
Calypso Clash

163-B43 
Lychee Granita

167-C43 
Coral Coast

168-C44 
Havana Rum

169-C46 
Sipping Sangria

170-D41 
Sassy Salmon

171-D44 
Pumpkin Patch

172-D45 
Apricot Nectar

181-A51 
Corn Flakes

182-A52 
Saffron Rice

183-A53 
Pineapple Crush

184-B51 
Mellow Yellow

185-D51 
Peanut Brittle

186-D52 
Toasted Coconut

187-C51 
Vanilla Bean

188-C55 
Crème Brulee

189-C56 
Brazilian Bronze

190-D53 
Coco Puffs

191-D54 
Dirty Bag

192-D55 
Coffee Scrub

193-E56 
Espresso Martini

194-E54 
Almond Latte

195-E51 
Malt Shake

196-F51 
Always Buff

173-D46 
Terra Nova

174-E41 
Champagne Taste

175-E43 
Mango Tango

176-E44 
Tuscan Sun

177-E52 
Cookie Dough

178-F44 
Orange Zest

179-F42 
Neon Blaze

180-F41 
Honey Suckle

164-B44 
Tutti Frutti

166-C41 
Strawberry Sorbet

165-B45 
Watermelon Punch

118-E21 
Ships Ahoy

127-B11 
Hey Pesto

136-E34 
Settle Petal

137-F35 
Bitter Blood

128-D12 
Freckled Frog

138-D11 
Glow Worm

139-D14 
Lilly Pilly

140-E12 
Forest Gump

141-D16 
Dino Raw

142-D13 
Sour Kiwi

143-E11 
Mojito Madness

144-F11 
Turquoise trip

119-E13 
Met Your Matcha

109-C15 
Cool Cucumber

110-E14 
Sage Rage

111-D42 
Prawn Cocktail

112-D43 
Papa Paprika

114-B15 
I’m Swamped

113-D36 
Blackberry Pie

115-D34 
Awkward Orchid

116-B32 
Acai Bowl

117-A32 
Amethist Jewel

120-A26 
Suzy Jacuzzi

197-A61 
Let It Snow

198-B61 
Silver Fox

199-C61 
Ghost Busters

200-C65 
Cement The Deal

201-C66 
Night Crawler

202-D66 
Liquorice Twist
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Eurogarden 014-C63, 174-E41, 188-C55, LVT Above Woods F-06
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Style Name:：                             Eurogarden	 202			 
Construction:：                         Multi-level Loop & Tip Shear 				  
Fiber:：                                                Ascend® Nylon 6,6				  
Gauge:：                                            1/12”				  
Stitches:：                            11 per inch
Pile Weight:：		   21 OZ/yd2		
Average Pile Height:：     4mm±0.5mm                				  
Backing:                      ：     EcoAce-Bac®				  
Tile size:                       ：    50cm*50cm				  
Area of Use:                ：     Commercial – General Duty				  
Anti-microbial:                 Ultra-Fresh Treatment ( Available )			 
Flammability:                  ASTM E648 Class I, G B8624-2012 B1（C）		
Smoke Density:              ASTEM E 662 Less than 450, GB/T 8627-1999	
Static Propensity:          AATCC-134≤3.5 KV, GB/T 18044-2008

GLP 6331
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A garden is a grand teacher. 
It teaches patience and careful watch-
fulness; it teaches industry and thrift; 
above all it teaches entire trust.

EUROGARDEN 35



www.voxflor.com

Shanghai Headquarters 
T +86 021 62989325

Milano Creative Studio 
T +39 3885863150

China Branch Offices 
Beijing/ Guangzhou/ Shenzhen/ Xiamen 
T 400 021 0790
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